aorq} faeafaqaTe / TEZPUR UNIVERSITY
(@ErT Reafde@Ted /A Central University)

gﬁraﬁﬁ'm FTATIY / OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR
w-784028 . 3TH / TEZPUR-784028 :: ASSAM

NOTICE
Dated: 28.01.2020

In view of change in Office Timings and for the convenience of commuters, University Bus Timings has been
re-scheduled w.e.f 01/02/2020 as shown under till further notice:

From ASTC Station, Tezpur to University Campus on WORKING DAYS

Time Bus No. Route To
6.00 AM | Baroholia, Law College, Majgaon, Mission Chariali, Parowa Staff Qtr.
8.20 AM Il Baroholia, Law College, Majgaon, Vartak, Mission Chariali, Parowa Staff Qtr.
8.20 AM I Idgah, Mahabhairab, Darrang College (East), Parowa Staff Qtr.
8.20 AM 1 Railgate, Murhateteli, Vartak, Ketekibari, Mission Chariali, Parowa Staff Qtr.
10.00 AM v Tribeni, Mission Chariali, Parowa Staff Qtr.
12.00 PM Il Tribeni, Murhateteli, Vartak, Majgaon, Dhanua Nagar, Parowa Staff Qtr.
2.30 PM I Tribeni, Vartak, Majgaon, Dhanua Nagar, Parowa Staff Qtr.
4.00 PM 1] Tribeni, Mission Chariali, Parowa Staff Qtr.
5.30 PM v Tribeni, Mission Chariali, Parowa Staff Qtr.
7.00 PM I Tribeni, Vartak, Majgaon, Dhanua Nagar, Parowa Staff Qtr.
8.00 PM 1} Tribeni, Murhateteli, Vartak, Majgaon, Dhanua Nagar, Parowa Staff Qtr.
*8.00 PM v Tribeni, Mission Chariali, Parowa Staff Qtr.
From University Campus to ASTC Station, Tezpur on WORKING DAYS

Time Bus No. Route To
6.00AM v Parowa, Mission Chariali, Vartak, Ketekibari, Majgaon, Law College, | ASTC Station

Baroholia
6.45 AM | Parowa, Mission Chariali, Tribeni ASTC Station
9.30 AM 1l Parowa, Dhanua Nagar, Majgaon, Vartak, Murhateteli, Tribeni ASTC Station
12.00 PM v Parowa, Mission Chariali, Tribeni ASTC Station
1.30PM | Parowa, Dhanua Nagar, Majgaon, Vartak, , Tribeni ASTC Station
3.30 PM 1] Parowa, Mission Chariali, Vartak, Murhateteli, Tribeni ASTC Station
4.40 PM I Parowa, Dhanua Nagar, Majgaon, Vartak, Murhateteli, Tribeni ASTC Station
5.40 PM | Dhanua Nagar, Majgaon, Vartak, Murhateteli, Tribeni ASTC Station
5.40 PM I Parowa, Mission Chariali, Vartak, Murhateteli, Railgate ASTC Station
6.15 PM v Parowa, Mission Chariali, Tribeni ASTC Station
8.00 PM ] Parowa, Dhanua Nagar, Majgaon, Vartak, Tribeni ASTC Station
8.30 PM 1] Parowa, Mission Chariali, Tribeni ASTC Station
*Qvernight Stay at the Campus.
Contd. P/2

¥




oY faeafearerd / TEZPUR UNIVERSITY
(@417 Rreafg@TaT /A Central University)

ﬁaﬁamm / OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR
FSTIX-784028 :: IHH / TEZPUR-784028 :: ASSAM

(2)
SCHEDULE FOR HOLIDAYS INCLUDINGSS_#ATURDAYS & SUNDAYS
From Tezpur ASTC Station to University Campus From University Campus to ASTC Station
Time Bus Route Time Bus Route
No. No.
6.20 A.M | Baroholia, Law College, Majgaon, | 6.00 A.M Il | Parowa, Mission Chariali, Vartak,
Mission Chariali, Parowa Majgaon, Law College, Baroholia
9.00 AM Il | Tribeni, Mission Chariali, Parowa 7.20 AM I Parowa, Mission Chariali, Vartak,
Majgaon, Baroholia
9.45 AM Il | Tribeni, Vartak, Majgaon, Dhanua | 10.00 AM Il | Parowa, Mission Chariali, Tribeni
Nagar, Parowa
10.45 A.M | IV | Tribeni, Mission Chariali, Parowa 11.00 A.M | 1l | Parowa, Mission Chariali, Tribeni
12.30P.M | Tribeni, Vartak, Mission Chariali, | 12.00P.M | IV | Parowa, Mission Chariali,
Parowa Murhateteli, Tribeni
1.30P.M Il | Tribeni, Vartak, Majgaon, Dhanua | 2.00P.M | Parowa, Dhanua Nagar, Majgaon,
Nagar, Parowa Vartak
3.00P.M Il | Tribeni Vartak, Majgaon, Dhanua | 3.00P.M Il | Parowa, Dhanua Nagar, Majgaon,
Nagar, Parowa Vartak, Tribeni
4.30PM IV | Tribeni Vartak, Majgaon, Dhanua | 4.00 P.M Il | Parowa, Dhanua Nagar, Majgaon,
Nagar, Parowa Vartak, Tribeni
5.30P.M | | Tribeni, Vartak, Majgaon, Dhanua | 5.00P.M IV | Parowa, Mission Chariali,
Nagar, Parowa Murhateteli, Tribeni
6.15P.M il | Tribeni, Vartak, Majgaon, Dhanua | 6.30P.M I Parowa, Dhanua Nagar, Majgaon,
Nagar, Parowa Vartak, Tribeni
7.00 P.M Il | Tribeni, Vartak, Majgaon, Dhanua | 7.00P.M lll | Parowa, Mission Chariali, Vartak.
Nagar, Parowa
8.00P.M IV | Tribeni, Mission Chariali, Parowa 8.00P.M Il | Parowa, Dhanua Nagar, Majgaon,
Vartak, Tribeni
8.00 P.M Il | Tribeni, Vartak, Majgaon, Dhanua | 8.30P.M IV | Parowa, Mission Chariali, Tribeni

Nagar, Parowa & Halt at TU.

Memo No. F.16-3/GA-11/2/2019-20/ 5 1]9
Copy for information and necessary action to:-
5. Station Superintendent, ASTC, Tezpur.
6. All ASTC Drivers.
7. Webmaster, TU for uploading the notice in website.
8. File.

hv3

(

M

(Mr. H. Saikia)
Joint Registrar
i/c Transport
Date : 2801|2022

Joint Registrar
i/c Transport



